Pos.

483

673

750

783

878

1e29

11e8

1222

1833

1967

Bib

2221

2557

2760

2783

2900

Bib

G

RUPPO

MARCIALONGA 2022

SPORTIVO CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Name Team
519 BRAITO Luca G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
597 CAVADA Daniele G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
1110 MORANDINI G.S. CASTELLO
Sergio DI FIEMME
1127 MATORDES Loris G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
1166 CRISTELLON G.S. CASTELLO
Stefano DI FIEMME
1158 SEBER G.S. CASTELLO
Alessandro DI FIEMME
1216 NONES Rita G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
1734 VOLCAN Marco G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
2489 SEBER Stefano G.S. CASTELLO
DI FIEMME
3522 GABRIELLI G.S. CASTELLO
Nadia DI FIEMME
Name Team
4215 DELLASEGA G.S. CASTELLO
Ester DI FIEMME
4295 CALLIARI G.S. CASTELLO
Cornelio DI FIEMME
3660 DELLADIO G.S. CASTELLO
Renato DI FIEMME
4431 SANTINI G.S. CASTELLO
Gianluigi DI FIEMME
3634 PIAZZI Luigi G.S. CASTELLO

DI FIEMME

Nat.
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Nat.
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Gender

M

Gender

E

Cat.

Cat.

M18/29

M4e/49

M&@8/69

M4e/49

M4e/49

M58/59

F50/59

M70+

M5e/59

F4e/49

Int.

Int.

F5@/59

M7e+

Ms5e/59

M58/59

M58/59

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time

Time

134,

123,

108,

119.

:50.

129,

145,

:56.

gLz,

132,

6:33:04.24

7:1@:57.8ee

7:41:39.00

7:47:33.92

8:13:58.50

91

28

78

76

6@

31

69

98

44

3e

Gap
+1:16:

+1:33:

FilBEE)3

+1:43:

+1:49:

+2:03:

+2:10:

+2:19:

+3:04:

+3:15:

Gap

+3:41:06.

+4:18:59.

+4:49:41.

+4:55:36.

+5:22:00.

£7/o

25.

11.

22.

52.

31.

48.

59.

20.

34.

5

33

33

25

83

24

61

alal

@9

93

64

92

23

77

63



